RANGE &
DIMENSIONS
INDUSTRIAL
METAL CABINETS
& ENCLOSURES
Ralston Metal Products is commited to making quality
enclosures that achieve total customer satisfaction
and exceptional deliveries.  Quality and dependability

Phone: 519 836 2968
Fax: 519 836 9763
Email: service@ralstonmetal.com
Website: www.ralstonmetal.com
Watson Plant
50 Watson Road, Guelph, ON, Canada  N1L 1E2
1
IBOH SERIES
Type 12 Hinge Cover
Enclosure
N1 SERIES
Type 1 Enclosure
N1-060604  6   6  4
N1-080604  8   6  4
N1-080804  8   8  4
N1-100804 10   8  4
N1-121004 12  10  4
N1-121204 12  12  4
N1-151204 15  12  4
N1-060606  6   6  6
N1-080606  8   6  6
N1-100806 10   8  6
N1-101006 10  10  6
N1-121006 12  10  6
N1-121206 12  12  6
N1-151206 15  12  6
N1-161207 16  12  7
N1-201607 20  16  7
N1-202007 20  20  7
N1-241207 24  12  7
N1-242007 24  20  7
N1-242407 24  24  7
N1-302007 30  20  7
N1-302407 30  24  7
N1-362407 36  24  7
N1-242009 24  20  9
N1-242409 24  24  9
N1-302409 30  24  9
N1-362409 36  24  9
N1-363009 36  30  9
N1-422409 42  24  9
N1-302412 30  24  12
N1-363012 36  30  12
N1-423012 42  30  12
N1-483612 48  36  12
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
IBOR SERIES
Type 12 Lift Off Cover Enclosure

   Size
Part No. H x W x D
BP37-BC SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
PB37-1-BC 4  4  4.75
PB37-2-BC 6  4  4.75
PB37-3-BC 8  4  4.75
PB37-4-BC 10  4  4.75
PB37-6-BC 9.5  6.25  4.75
PB37-9-BC 9.5  8.5  4.75
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
C88 SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
C88-080807 8  8  7.17
C88-081207 8  12  7.17
C88-081607 8  16  7.17
C88-082007 8  20  7.17
C88-121209 12  12  9.17
C88-121609 12  16  9.17
C88-122009 12  20  9.17
C88-122409 12  24  9.17
C88-161611 16  16  11.17
C88-162011 16  20  11.17
C88-162411 16  24  11.17
C88-163011 16  30  11.17
C88-202013 20  20  13.17
C88-203013 20  30  13.17
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
N12 SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
N12-161206 16  12  6
N12-161606 16  16  6
N12-201606 20  16  6
N12-202006 20  20  6
N12-242006 24  20  6
N12-242406 24  24  6
N12-302006 30  20  6
N12-302406 30  24  6
N12-362406 36  24  6
N12-161208 16  12  8
N12-161608 16  16  8
N12-201608 20  16  8
N12-202008 20  20  8
N12-241208 24  12  8
N12-241608 24  16  8
N12-242008 24  20  8
N12-242408 24  24  8
N12-243008 24  30  8
N12-302408 30  24  8
N12-303008 30  30  8
N12-362408 36  24  8
N12-363008 36  30  8
N12-422408 42  24  8
N12-423008 42  30  8
N12-423608 42  36  8
N12-482408 48  24  8
N12-483008 48  30  8
N12-483608 48  36  8
N12-603608 60  36  8
N12-202010 20  20  10
N12-242010 24  20  10
N12-302010 30  20  10
N12-302410 30  24  10
N12-362410 36  24  10
N12-363010 36  30  10
N12-363610 36  36  10
N12-423010 42  30  10
N12-483010 48  30  10
N12-483610 48  36  10
N12-603610 60  36  10
N12-242412 24  24  12
N12-302412 30  24  12
N12-303012 30  30  12
N12-362412 36  24  12
N12-363012 36  30  12
N12-423012 42  30  12
N12-423612 42  36  12
N12-483612 48  36  12
N12-603612 60  36  12
N12-723012 72  30  12
N12-723612 72 36 12
N12-242016 24  20  16
N12-302416 30  24  16
N12-363016 36  30  16
N12-423616 42  36  16
N12-483616 48  36  16
N12-603616 60  36  16
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
IBSC SERIES
Type 12 Screw Cover Enclosure
IBSC-040403 4  4  3
IBSC-060403 6  4  3
IBSC-080603 8  6  3.5
IBSC-060604 6  4  4
IBSC-100804 10  8  4
IBSC-121005 12  10  5
IBSC-141206 14  12  6
IBSC-161406 16  14  6
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
2
IBWR SERIES
Type 4 Lift Off Cover
Enclosure
IBWR-060403 6  4  3
IBWR-060604 6  6  4
IBWR-100804 10  8  4
IBWR-121005 12  10  5
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
ETB  SERIES
Type 12, 4 Enclosure
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
N12-FS SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
N12-FS-722418 72  24  18
N12-FS-723018 72  30  18
N12-FS-723618 72  36  18
N12-FS-603624 60  36  24
N12-FS-723024 72  30  24
N12-FS-723624 72  36  24
N12-FS-903624 90  36  24
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
N12-FS-DA SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
N12-FS-DA-2424 72  24  24
N12-FS-DA-3024 72  30  24
N12-FS-DA-3624 72  36  24
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
N12-FS-DD
SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
N12-FS-DD-48 72  48  24
N12-FS-DD-60 72  60  24
N12-FS-DD-72 72  72  24
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
N12-FS-DD-DA
SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
N12-FS-DD-DA-48 72  48  24
N12-FS-DD-DA-60 72  60  24
N12-FS-DD-DA-72 72  72  24
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
EWD SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
EWD-0608030 mm 600  800  300
 in 23.6 31.5 11.8
EWD-0601020 mm 600 1000 200
 in 39.4 7.9
EWD-0801230 mm 800 1200 300
 in 47.2 11.8
EWD-1001030 mm 1000
23.6
31.5
39.4
1000 300
 in 39.4 11.8
EWD-1001230 mm 1000 1200 300
 in 39.4 47.2 11.8
EWD-1201030 mm 1200 1000 300
 in 47.2 39.4 11.8
EWD-1201230 mm 1200 1200 300
 in 47.2 47.2 11.8
EWD-1401030 mm 1400 1000 300
 in 55.1 39.4 11.8
ETB-181508 mm 180 150 80
 in 7.1 5.9 3.1
ETB-201808 mm 200 180 80
 in 7.9 7.1 3.1
ETB-202008 mm 200 200 80
 in 7.9 7.9 3.1
ETB-202012 mm 200 200 120
 in 7.9 7.9 4.7
ETB-301508 mm 300 150 80
 in 11.8 5.9 3.1
ETB-301512 mm 300 150 120
 in 11.8 5.9 4.7
ETB-302008 mm 300 200 80
 in 11.8 7.9 3.1
ETB-302012 mm 300 200 120
 in 11.8 7.9 4.7
ETB-303008 mm 300 300 80
 in 11.8 11.8 3.1
ETB-303012 mm 300 300 120
 in 15.7 7.9 4.7
ETB-402012 mm 400 200 120
 in 15.7 7.9 4.7
ETB-403012 mm 400 300 120
 in 15.7 11.8 4.7
ETB-404012 mm 400 400 120
 in 15.7 15.7 4.7
ETB-502012 mm 500 200 120
 in 19.7 7.9 4.7
ETB-503012 mm 500 300 120
 in 19.7 11.8 4.7
ETB-504012 mm 500 400 120
 in 19.7 15.7 4.7
ETB-602012 mm 600 200 120
 in 23.6 7.9 4.7
ETB-603012 mm 600 300 120
 in 23.6 11.8 4.7
ETB-604012 mm 600 400 120
 in 23.6 15.7 4.7
ETB-802012 mm 800 200 120
 in 31.5 7.9 4.7
ETB-804012 mm 800 400 120
 in 31.5 15.7 4.7
    Size
Part No.  H x W x D
N12-DD SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
N12-DD-604808 60 48  8
N12-DD-244210 24 42 10
N12-DD-304210 30 42 10
N12-DD-604810 60 48 10
N12-DD-606010 60 60 10
N12-DD-726010 72 60 10
N12-DD-727210 72 72 10
N12-DD-364812 36 48 12
N12-DD-484812 48 48 12
N12-DD-604812 60 48 12
N12-DD-606012 60 60 12
N12-DD-726012 72 60 12
N12-DD-727212 72 72 12
N12-DD-604816 60 48 16
N12-DD-606016 60 60 16
N12-DD-727216 72 72 16
N12-DD-604820 60 48 20
N12-DD-726020 72 60 20
N12-DD-727220 72 72 20
N12-DD-727224 72 72 24
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
N12-MD SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
N12-MD-3 3 86  112  15.5
N12-MD-4 4 86  149  15.5
N12-MD-5 5 86  187  15.5
 # of   Size
Part No. Doors H x W x D
IBWRH SERIES
Type 4 Hinge Cover Enclosure
IBWRH-040403 4  4  3
IBWRH-060403 6  4  3
IBWRH-080603 8  6  3.5
IBWRH-060604 6  6  4
IBWRH-100804 10  8  4
IBWRH-121005 12  10  5
IBWRH-100806 10  8  6
IBWRH-121206 12  12  6
IBWRH-141206 14  12  6
IBWRH-161406 16  14  6
IBWRH-141208 14  12  8
IBWRH-161410 16  14  10
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
3
N4-FS SERIES
Type 4 Enclosure
N4-FS-723612  72   36   12
N4-FS-722418  72 24   18
N4-FS-723618  72 36   18
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
N4X SERIES
Type 4 Enclosure
N4X-161206 16  12  6
N4X-161606 16  16  6
N4X-201606 20  16  6
N4X-202006 20  20  6
N4X-242006 24  20  6
N4X-242406 24  24  6
N4X-161208 16  12  8
N4X-201608 20  16  8
N4X-202008 20  20  8
N4X-242008 24  20  8
N4X-242408 24  24  8
N4X-302408 30  24  8
N4X-303008 30  30  8
N4X-362408 36  24  8
N4X-363008 36  30  8
N4X-423608 42  36  8
N4X-242010 24  20  10
N4X-302410 30  24  10
N4X-362410 36  24  10
N4X-423010 42  30  10
N4X-302412 30  24  12
N4X-363012 36  30  12
N4X-423612 42  36  12
N4X-483612 48  36  12
N4X-603616 60  36  16
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
VGP SERIES
Type 4 Enclosure
V-GP-121206  12   12   6
V-GP-161206  16   12   6
V-GP-161606  16   16   6
V-GP-201606  20   16   6
V-GP-202006  20   20   6
V-GP-161208  16   12   8
V-GP-162008  16   20   8
V-GP-201608  20   16   8
V-GP-202008  20   20   8
V-GP-202408  20   24   8
V-GP-241608  24   16   8
V-GP-242008  24   20   8
V-GP-242408  24   24   8
V-GP-243008  24   30   8
V-GP-302008  30   20   8
V-GP-302408  30   24   8
V-GP-303008  30   30   8
V-GP-362408  36   24   8
V-GP-363008  36   30   8
V-GP-242010  24   20   10
V-GP-302010  30   20   10
V-GP-302410  30   24   10
V-GP-362410  36   24   10
V-GP-423010  42   30   10
V-GP-202012  20   20   12
V-GP-242412  24   24   12
V-GP-302412  30   24   12
V-GP-363012  36   30   12
V-GP-363612  36   36   12
V-GP-423612  42   36   12
V-GP-482412  48   24   12
V-GP-483612  48   36   12
V-GP-602412  60   24   12
V-GP-603612  60   36   12
V-GP-242416  24   24   16
V-GP-363016  36   30   16
V-GP-483616  48   36   16
V-GP-603616  60   36   16
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
N43P SERIES
Type 4 Enclosure
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
N43P-242006 24 20 6
N43P-242008 24 20 8
N43P-242408 24 24 8
N43P-302408 30 24 8
N43P-303008 30 30 8
N43P-362408 36 24 8
N43P-363008 36 30 8
N43P-423608 42 36 8
N43P-483608 48 36 8
N43P-242010 24 20 10
N43P-363010 36 30 10
N43P-423010 42 30 10
N43P-483610 48 36 10
N43P-242412 24 24 12
N43P-302412 30 24 12
N43P-363012 36 30 12
N43P-363612 36 36 12
N43P-423612 42 36 12
N43P-483612 48 36 12
N43P-603612 60 36 12
N43P-483616 48 36 16
N43P-603616 60 36 16
EWS SERIES
Type 4, 12 Enclosure
   Size
Part No. H x W x D

 in 39.4 31.5 9.8
EWS-1008030 mm 1000 800 300
 in 39.4 31.5 11.8
EWS-1008040 mm 1000 800 400
 in 39.4 31.5 15.7
EWS-1206030 mm 1200 600 300
 in 47.2 23.6 11.8
EWS-1208030 mm 1200 800 300
 in 47.2 31.5 11.8
EWS-1208030 mm 1200 800 300
 in 47.2 31.5 11.8
EWS-1208040 mm 1200 800 400
 in 47.2 31.5 15.7
VGW SERIES
Type 4 Enclosure
V-GW-121206  12   12   6
V-GW-161206  16   12   6
V-GW-161606  16   16   6
V-GW-201606  20   16   6
V-GW-202006  20   20   6
V-GW-161208  16   12   8
V-GW-162008  16   20   8
V-GW-201608  20   16   8
V-GW-202008  20   20   8
V-GW-202408  20   24   8
V-GW-241608  24   16   8
V-GW-242008  24   20   8
V-GW-242408  24   24   8
V-GW-243008  24   30   8
V-GW-302008  30   20   8
V-GW-302408  30   24   8
V-GW-242010  24   20   10
V-GW-302010  30   20   10
V-GW-302410  30   24   10
V-GW-202012  20   20   12
V-GW-242412  24   24   12
V-GW-302412  30   24   12
V-GW-242416  24   24   16
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
N4-DD SERIES
Type 4 Enclosure
N4-DD-604810  60   48   10
N4-DD-606012  60   60   12
N4-DD-726012  72   60   12
N4-DD-727212  72   72   12
N4-DD-727224  72   72   24
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
4
ETBS SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Stainless Steel
Enclosure Size
Part No. H x W H x Wx D
ETBS-181508 mm 180 150 80 162 125
in 7.1 5.9 3.1 6.4 4.9
ETBS-201808 mm 200 180 80 182 155
in 7.9 7.1 3.1 7.2 6.1
ETBS-202008 mm 200 200 80 182 175
in 7.9 7.9 3.1 7.2 6.9
ETBS-202012 mm 200 200 120 182 175
in 7.9 7.9 4.7 7.2 6.9
ETBS-301508 mm 300 150 80 282 125
in 11.8 5.9 3.1 11.1 4.9
ETBS-301512 mm 300 150 120 282 125
in 11.8 5.9 4.7 11.1 4.9
ETBS-302012 mm 300 200 120 282 175
in 11.8 7.9 4.7 11.1 6.9
ETBS-303012 mm 300 300 120 282 275
in 11.8 11.8 4.7 11.1 10.8
ETBS-402012 mm 400 200 120 382 175
in 15.7 7.9 4.7 15 6.9
ETBS-403012 mm 400 300 120 382 275
in 15.7 11.8 4.7 15 10.8
ETBS-404012 mm 400 400 120 382 375
in 15.7 15.7 4.7 15 14.8
ETBS-502012 mm 500 200 120 482 175
in 19.7 7.9 4.7 19 6.9
ETBS-503012 mm 500 300 120 482 275
in 19.7 11.8 4.7 19 10.8
ETBS-504012 mm 500 400 120 482 375
in 19.7 15.7 4.7 19 14.8
ETBS-602012 mm 600 200 120 582 175
in 23.6 7.9 4.7 22.9 6.9
ETBS-603012 mm 600 300 120 582 275
in 23.6 11.8 4.7 22.9 10.8
ETBS-604012 mm 600 400 120 582 375
in 23.6 15.7 4.7 22.9 14.8
ETBS-802012 mm 800 200 120 782 175
in 31.5 7.9 4.7 30.8 6.9
ETBS-804012 mm 800 400 120 782 375
in 31.5 15.7 4.7 30.8 14.8
Inner Panel
IBWRH-SS SERIES
Type 4X Hinge Cover
Enclosure, Stainless Steel
IBWRH-SS-060604 6 6 4
IBWRH-SS-080604 8 6 4
IBWRH-SS-100804 10 8 4
IBWRH-SS-121005 12 10 5
IBWRH-SS-080806 8 8 6
IBWRH-SS-121206 12 12 6
IBWRH-SS-141206 14 12 6
IBWRH-SS-161406 16 14 6
IBWRH-SS-100808 10 8 8
IBWRH-SS-141208 14 12 8
Size
Part No. H x W x D
N4X-SS SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Stainless Steel
N4X-SS-161206 16 12 6
N4X-SS-161606 16 16 6
N4X-SS-162006 16 20 6
N4X-SS-201606 20 16 6
N4X-SS-202006 20 20 6
N4X-SS-242006 24 20 6
N4X-SS-161208 16 12 8
N4X-SS-201608 20 16 8
N4X-SS-202008 20 20 8
N4X-SS-202408 20 24 8
N4X-SS-241608 24 16 8
N4X-SS-242008 24 20 8
N4X-SS-242408 24 24 8
N4X-SS-243008 24 30 8
N4X-SS-302008 30 20 8
N4X-SS-302408 30 24 8
N4X-SS-303008 30 30 8
N4X-SS-362408 36 24 8
N4X-SS-363008 36 30 8
N4X-SS-423608 42 36 8
N4X-SS-483608 48 36 8
N4X-SS-201610 20 16 10
N4X-SS-242010 24 20 10
N4X-SS-362410 36 24 10
N4X-SS-363010 36 30 10
N4X-SS-423010 42 30 10
N4X-SS-242412 24 24 12
N4X-SS-302412 30 24 12
N4X-SS-363012 36 30 12
N4X-SS-363612 36 36 12
N4X-SS-483612 48 36 12
N4X-SS-603612 60 36 12
N4X-SS-302416 30 24 16
N4X-SS-363016 36 30 16
N4X-SS-483616 48 36 16
Size
Part No. H x W x D
5
VSS SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Stainless Steel
V-SS-121206 12 12 6
V-SS-161206 16 12 6
V-SS-161606 16 16 6
V-SS-201608 20 16 8
V-SS-202008 20 20 8
V-SS-202408 20 24 8
V-SS-241608 24 16 8
V-SS-242008 24 20 8
V-SS-242408 24 24 8
V-SS-302408 30 24 8
V-SS-303008 30 30 8
V-SS-362408 36 24 8
V-SS-363008 36 30 8
V-SS-423612 42 36 12
V-SS-483612 48 36 12
Size
Part No. H x W x D
VSW SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Stainless Steel
V-SW-121206 12 12 6
V-SW-161206 16 12 6
V-SW-161606 16 16 6
V-SW-201608 20 16 8
V-SW-202008 20 20 8
V-SW-202408 20 24 8
V-SW-241608 24 16 8
V-SW-242008 24 20 8
V-SW-242408 24 24 8
V-SW-302408 30 24 8
Size
Part No. H x W x D
HALP SERIES
Type 4X Aluminum
Enclosure
Size
Part No. H x W x D
HALP-050503GE mm 45 50 30
in 1.8 1.9 1.2
HALP-060604GE  mm  64 58 36
in 2.5 2.3 1.4
HALP-061004GE  mm  64 98 36
in  2.5 3.9 1.4
HALP-061504GE  mm  64 150 36
in 2.5 5.9 1.4
HALP-080806GE  mm 80 75 57
in 3.2 2.9 2.2
HALP-081306GE  mm 80 125 57
in 3.2 4.9 2.2
HALP-081806GE  mm 80 175 57
in 3.2 6.9 2.2
HALP-082506GE  mm 80 250 57
in 3.2 9.8 2.2
HALP-121208GE  mm 120 122 80
in 4.7 4.8 3.1
HALP-122208GE  mm 120 220 80
in 4.7  8.7 3.1
HALP-123608GE mm 120 360 80
in 4.7 14.2 3.1
HALP-121209GE mm 120 122 90
in 4.7 4.8 3.5
HALP-122209GE  mm 120 220 90
in 4.7 8.7 3.5
HALP-161609GE  mm 160 160 90
in 6.3 6.3 3.5
HALP-162609GE  mm 160 260 90
in 3.6 10.2 3.5
HALP-163609GE  mm 160 360 90
in 3.6 14.2 3.5
HALP-165609GE  mm 160 560 90
in 3.6 22.1  3.5
HALP-232011GE  mm 230 200 110
in 9.1 7.9 4.3
HALP-233311GE  mm 230 330 110
in 9.1 13 4.3
HALP-233318GE  mm 230 330 180
in 9.1 13 7.1
HALP-234011GE  mm 230 400 110
in 9.1 15.7 4.3
HALP-236011GE  mm 230 600 110
in 9.1 23.6 4.3
HALP-244221GE  mm 240 420 210
in 9.5 16.5 8.3
N4X-3PSS SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Stainless Steel
Size
Part No. H x W x D
N4X-3PSS-242006  24 20 6
N4X-3PSS-242008  24 20 8
N4X-3PSS-242408  24 24 8
N4X-3PSS-302408  30 24 8
N4X-3PSS-303008  30 30 8
N4X-3PSS-362408  36 24 8
N4X-3PSS-363008  36 30 8
N4X-3PSS-483608  48 36 8
N4X-3PSS-242010  24 20 10
N4X-3PSS-363010  36 30 10
N4X-3PSS-423010  42 30 10
N4X-3PSS-483610  48 36 10
N4X-3PSS-242412  24 24 12
N4X-3PSS-302412  30 24 12
N4X-3PSS-363012  36 30 12
N4X-3PSS-363612  36 36 12
N4X-3PSS-423612  42 36 12
N4X-3PSS-483612  48 36 12
N4X-3PSS-603612  60 36 12
N4X-3PSS-483616  48 36 16
N4X-3PSS-603616  60 36 16
EWSS SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Stainless Steel
Enclosure Dimensions

EWSS-0608030 in 23.6 31.4 11.8
mm 600 800 300
EWSS-0806030 in 31.7 23.9 11.8
mm 806 606 300
EWSS-0808030 in 31.7 31.7 11.8
mm 806 806 300
EWSS-0906030 in 35.7 23.9 11.8
mm 906 606 300
EWSS-1008030 in 39.6 31.7 11.8
mm 1006 806 300
5
N4X-DD-SS SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Stainless Steel
N4X-DD-SS-604812  60   48   12
N4X-DD-SS-606012  60   60   12
N4X-DD-SS-726012  72   60   12
N4X-DD-SS-727212  72   72   12
N4X-DD-SS-727220
  Size
Part No. H x W x D
VCSS SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Stainless Steel
VCSS-24  40.125   24   18.25
VCSS-32  40.125   32   18.25
VCSS-40  40.125   40   18.25
VCSS-48  40.125   48   18.25
  Size
Part No. H x W x D
NMSC SERIES
Type 4X Screw cover

Type 4X Hinge cover
Polycarbonate Enclosure
NMHC-100802 NMHC-100802-C 10.5  8.5  3.45
NMHC-060604 NMHC-060604-C 6.5  6.5  5.2
NMHC-080604 NMHC-080604-C 8.4  6.4  5.2
NMHC-080804 NMHC-080804-C 8.4  8.5  5.2
NMHC-100804 NMHC-100804-C 10.5  8.5  5.2
NMHC-121004 NMHC-121004-C 12.5  10.5  5.2
NMHC-100806 NMHC-100806-C 10.5  8.5  7.25
NMHC-121006 NMHC-121006-C 12.5  10.5  7.25
NMHC-141206 NMHC-141206-C 14.6  12.6  7.3
NMHC-161407 NMHC-161407-C 16.5  14.5  8.5
NMHC-181610 NMHC-181610-C 19  17  11.5
Part No. Part No.   Size
Solid Cover Clear Cover H x W x D
NMPB70-1-22 mm 110 80 70 22
 in 4.33 3.15 2.76
NMPB70-1-30 mm 110 80 70 30
 in 4.33 3.15 2.76
NMPB70-2-22 mm 130 80 70 22
 in 5.12 3.15 2.76
NMPB70-2-30 mm 130 80 70 30
 in 5.12 3.15 2.76
NMPB70-3-22 mm 180 80 70 22
 in 7.09 3.15 2.76
NMPB70-3-30 mm 180 80 70 30
 in 7.09 3.15 2.76
NMPB70-4-22 mm 250 80 70 22
 in 9.84 3.15 2.76
NMPB70-4-30 mm 250 80 70 30
 in 9.84 3.15 2.76
NMPB85 SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Part No.    Hole
Size
Size
Solid Cover  H  x  W  x  D
NMPB85-1-22 mm 110 80 85 22
 in 4.33 3.15 3.35
NMPB85-1-30 mm 110 80 85 30
 in 4.33 3.15 3.35
NMPB85-2-22 mm 130 80 85 22
 in 5.12 3.15 3.35
NMPB85-2-30 mm 130 80 85 30
 in 5.12 3.15 3.35
NMPB85-3-22 mm 180 80 85 22
 in 7.09 3.15 3.35
NMPB85-3-30 mm 180 80 85 30
 in 7.09 3.15 3.35
NMPB85-4-22 mm 250 80 85 22
 in 9.84 3.15 3.35
NMPB85-4-30 mm 250 80 85 30
 in 9.84 3.15 3.35
EST SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Stainless Steel

RAL-WM-65-3L RAL-WM-65-P-3L  mm 600  500  230
  in 23.6  19.7  9
RAL-WM-83-3L RAL-WM-83-P-3L  mm 800  300  230
  in 31.5  11.8  9
RAL-WM-86-3L RAL-WM-86-P-3L  mm 800  600  300
  in 31.5  23.6  11.8
Part No. Part No.    Size
 With Window   H x W x D
FRP-FS-DD SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Fiberglass Reinforced Polyester
Non-Insulated Insulated
       Size
   H  x W x  D
FRP-FS-DD-604812 FRPI-FS-DD-604812 60 48 12
FRP-FS-DD-726012 FRPI-FS-DD-726012 72 60 12
FRP-FS-DD-905414 FRPI-FS-DD-905414 90 54 14
FRP-FS-DD-576115  57 61 15
FRP-FS-DD-724824 FRPI-FS-DD-724824 72 48 24
FRP-FS-DD-784824 FRPI-FS-DD-784824 78 48 24
FRP-FS-DD-726024 FRPI-FS-DD-726024 72 60 24
FRP-FS-DD-686825 FRPI-FS-DD-686825 68 68 25
FRP-FS-DD-606026 FRPI-FS-DD-606026 60 60 26
FRP-FS-DD-726030 FRPI-FS-DD-726030 72 60 31
FRP-FS-DD-705731 FRPI-FS-DD-705731 70 57 31
RAL-WM 1/4 TURN SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Fiberglass Reinforced Polyester
RAL-WM-325 RAL-WM-325-P mm 300  250  140

RAL-JB-5454 RAL-JB-5454-C mm 540 540 171
  in 21.3 21.3 6.7
RAL-JB-5454H RAL-JB-5454H-C mm 540 540 201
  in 21.3 21.3 7.9
RAL-JB-7236H RAL-JB-7236H-C mm 720 360 201
  in 28.3 14.2 7.9
RAL-JB-7254H RAL-JB-7254H-C mm 720 540 201
  in 28.3 21.3 7.9
* Polyamide body, polycarbonate cover
** Polyester body, polycarbonate cover
7
N12-SQD SERIES
Type 12 Disconnect
Enclosure
N12-SQD-362508 36  25.5  8
N12-SQD-363108 36  31.5  8
N12-SQD-242110 24  21.5  10
N12-SQD-242510 24  25.5  10
N12-SQD-302510 30  25.5  10
N12-SQD-362510 36  25.5  10
N12-SQD-363110 36  31.5  10
N12-SQD-423110 42  31.5  10
N12-SQD-423710 42  37.5  10
N12-SQD-483710 48  37.5  10
N12-SQD-603710 60  37.5  10
N12-SQD-363112 36  31.5  12
N12-SQD-483712 48  37.5  12
N12-SQD-603712 60  37.5  12
N12-SQD-603712A 60  37.5  12
   Size
Part No. H x W x D
2000-FM SERIES
Type 12 Disconnect

4000-4D-8415624 84  155.50  24
4000-4D-9015624 90  155.50  24
4000-5D-8419518 84  194.75  18
4000-5D-9019518 90  194.75  18
4000-5D-8419524 84  194.75  24
4000-5D-9019524 90  194.75  24
4000-6D-8423324 84  233  24
4000-6D-9023324 90  233  24
FRP-FS-SD SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
Fiberglass Reinforced Polyester
Non-Insulated Insulated
       Size
   H  x W x  D
FRP-FS-SD-722512 FRPI-FS-SD-722512 72 25 12
FRP-FS-SD-683212 FRPI-FS-SD-683212 68 32 12
FRP-FS-SD-603013 FRPI-FS-SD-603013 60 30 13
FRP-FS-SD-582419 FRPI-FS-SD-582419 58 24 18
FRP-FS-SD-903018 FRPI-FS-SD-903018 90 30 18
FRP-FS-SD-723020 FRPI-FS-SD-723020 72 30 20
FRP-FS-SD-683024 FRPI-FS-SD-683024 68 30 24
FRP-FS-SD-723624 FRPI-FS-SD-723624 72 36 24
FRP-FS-SD-683626 FRPI-FS-SD-683626 68 36 26
FRP-FS-SD-722425 FRPI-FS-SD-722425 72 24 25
FRP-FS-SD-723030 FRPI-FS-SD-723030 72 30 30
FRP-FS-SD-723636 FRPI-FS-SD-723636 72 36 36
FRP-WM-DD SERIES
T
Type 4X
Fiberglass Polyester Enclosure
Non-Insulated Insulated
       Size
   H  x W x  D
FRP-WM-DD-363612 FRPI-WM-DD-363612 36 36 12
FRP-WM-DD-364812 FRPI-WM-DD-364812 36 48 12
FRP-WM-DD-484812 FRPI-WM-DD-484812 48 48 12
FRP-WM-DD-306016 FRPI-WM-DD-306016 30 60 16
FRP-WM-DD-365216 FRPI-WM-DD-365216 36 52 16
FRP-WM-DD-486018 FRPI-WM-DD-486018 48 60 18
FRP-WM-DD-484820 FRPI-WM-DD-484820 48 48 20
FRP-WM-SD SERIES
Type 4X
Fiberglass Reinforced
Non-Insulated Insulated
       Size
   H  x W x  D
FRP-WM-SD-202008 FRPI-WM-SD-202008 20 20 8
FRP-WM-SD-302408 FRPI-WM-SD-302408 30 24 8
FRP-WM-SD-162410 FRPI-WM-SD-162410 16 24 10
FRP-WM-SD-202010 FRPI-WM-SD-202010 20 20 10
FRP-WM-SD-242010 FRPI-WM-SD-242010 24 20 10
FRP-WM-SD-242410 FRPI-WM-SD-242410 24 24 10
FRP-WM-SD-482410 FRPI-WM-SD-482410 48 24 10
FRP-WM-SD-202012 FRPI-WM-SD-202012 20 20 12
FRP-WM-SD-242012 FRPI-WM-SD-242012 24 20 12
FRP-WM-SD-242412 FRPI-WM-SD-242412 24 24 12
FRP-WM-SD-243612 FRPI-WM-SD-243612 24 36 12
FRP-WM-SD-302412 FRPI-WM-SD-302412 30 24 12
FRP-WM-SD-363012 FRPI-WM-SD-363012 36 30 12
FRP-WM-SD-303012 FRPI-WM-SD-303012 30 30 12
FRP-WM-SD-363012 FRPI-WM-SD-363012 36 30 12
FRP-WM-SD-363612 FRPI-WM-SD-363612 36 36 12
FRP-WM-SD-483612 FRPI-WM-SD-483612 48 36 12
FRP-WM-SD-603612 FRPI-WM-SD-603612 60 36 12
FRP-WM-SD-482416 FRPI-WM-SD-482416 48 24 16
FRP-WM-SD-363016 FRPI-WM-SD-363016 36 30 16
FRP-WM-SD-363616 FRPI-WM-SD-363616 36 36 16
FRP-WM-SD-483616 FRPI-WM-SD-483616 48 36 16
FRP-WM-SD-603616 FRPI-WM-SD-603616 60 36 16
FRP-WM-SD-363618 FRPI-WM-SD-363618 36 36 18
FRP-WM-SD-603618 FRPI-WM-SD-603618 60 36 18
FRP-WM-SD-363023 FRPI-WM-SD-363023 36 30 23
FRP-WM-SD-362430 FRPI-WM-SD-362430 36 24 30
8
OICP SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
OICP-305220 mm 309  525  200

Part No.    Size
Top Unit  H x W x D
MCM SERIES
Type 12 Enclosure
MCM-16066-R5 mm 1600  600  600
 in 63  23.6  23.6
MCM-16068-R5 mm 1600  600  800
 in 63  23.6  31.5
Part No.    Size
Top Unit  H x W x D
EC 3 PIECE
ENCLOSURE SERIES
Base Unit
   Size
Part No.  H x W x D
ECB-600 mm 700 600 500
 in 27.6 23.6 19.7
ECB-800 mm 700 800 500
 in 27.6 31.5 19.7
ECB-1000 mm 700 1000 500
 in 27.6 39.4 19.7
ECB-1200 mm 700 1200 500
 in 27.6 47.2 19.7
ECB-1600 mm 700 1600 500
 in 27.6 63 19.7
Desk Unit
   Size
Part No.  H x W x D
ECD-600 mm 200 600 943
 in 7.9 23.6 37.1
ECD-800 mm 200 800 943
 in 7.9 31.5 37.1
ECD-1000 mm 200 1000 943
 in 7.9 39.4 37.1
ECD-1200 mm 200 1200 943
 in 7.9 47.2 37.1
ECD-1600 mm 200 1600 943
 in 7.9 63 37.1
Top Unit
   Size
Part No.  H x W x D
ECT-600 mm 470 600 490
 in 18.5 23.6 19.3
ECT-800 mm 470 800 490
 in 18.5 31.5 19.3
ECT-1000 mm 470 1000 490
 in 18.5 39.4 19.3
ECT-1200 mm 470 1200 490
 in 18.5 47.2 19.3
ECT-1600 mm 470 1600 490
 in 18.5 63 19.3
EMS SERIES
Type 12 Modular Enclosure
Part No.    Size

PB37-1-30 PB37-1-22 4  4  4.75
PB37-2-30 PB37-2-22 6  4  4.75
PB37-3-30 PB37-3-22 8  4  4.75
PB37-4-30 PB37-4-22 10  4  4.75
PB37-6-30 PB37-6-22 9.5  6.25  4.75
PB37-9-30 PB37-9-22 9.5  8.5  4.75
PB37-12-30 PB37-12-22 11.75  8.5  4.75
Part No. Part No.   Size
30 mm 22 mm H x W x D
EC SERIES
Type 12/4 Enclosure
   Size
Part No.  H x W x D
VC SERIES
Type 4X Enclosure
VCB-24 VCSS-24 40.125  24  18.25
VCB-32 VCSS-32 40.125  32  18.25
VCB-40 (2 dr) VCSS-40 40.125  40  18.25
VCB-48 (2 dr) VCSS-48 40.125  48  18.25
Part No. Part No.   Size
Grey Stainless H x W x D
EC-06 mm 980 600 400
 in 38.6 23.6 15.7